
(Proposed)

Class Qtr.Fee(2024-25) Qtr.Fee(2025-26) % Amount Qtr.Fee(2026-27)

PG II TO PREP 18100 19900 7.44 1480 21380

Class 1 TO 8 19200 21100 7.46 1575 22675

Class 9 & 10 20400 22425 7.47 1675 24100

Class 11 (Science) 23400 25725 7.44 1915 27640

Class-11 (Commerce and Humanities ) 22770 25025 7.45 1865 26890

Class 12 (Science) 24340 26750 7.48 2000 28750

Class-12 (Commerce and Humanities ) 23675 26025 7.44 1935 27960
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